March 2024 Office Directory

Full Mams | iffice I Fhoni La_nguage | Pasition E-migil Addiess
ﬂau Regina SC G025 ‘ French TA rabu@purdue.edu
EAcosta-Robeﬂa Lupita, Lupita YONG 149 43670 Classics AP ‘acostang@purdue.edu
:Adesuyan, Bankhole Isaac SC G022 ! French TA ‘badesuya@purdue.edu
Adewuyi, Roseline Adebimpe SC 254 i French Grad Student ‘radewuyi@purdue.edu i
iAIIert, Beate SC 256 149 43865 |German Professor Eallert@purdue.edu g
[Alvim Ferreira, Carolina SC 135A Portuguese/Spani| Lecturer Ecalvimfe@purdue.edu
Arango, Natalia SC 208 Spanish TA :narangoh@purdue.edu
Aubeneau, Nelida SC G0OS Spanish Lecturer :naubenea@purdue.edu
Avila Garcia, Diego SC G0O3 ! Spanish TA ,davilaga@purdue.edu
Babic Williams, Tatjana SC 154 |49 66624 ltalian Senior Lecturer ‘thabic@purdue.edu
‘Barranco-Cortés, Lourdes SC 135A 1 Spanish Senior Lecturer ilbarranc@purdue.edu
Bassoe, Pedro SC 109 | Japanese IAssistant Professor ?pbassoe@purdue.edu
Baumer, Jason PRCE 185 L German Senior Lecturer Ejbaumer@purdue.edu
Baydar, Samet SC G024 Japanese TA ?Sbaydar@purdueedu
Bell, Lyudmila NoOffice Russian LTL Eluda@purdue.edu
Ben-Hadj, Emmanuelle SC 142 French Lecturer ;ebenhadj@purdue.edu
Benhamou, Paul NoOffice Emeritus Erheritus ébenhamou@purdue.edu
Blickenstaff, Marianne SC 270 494-7691 |Hebrew LTL ‘mblicken@purdue.edu
Bogart, Brett SC 154 49-66624 |Italian Lecturer ‘bogartb@purdue.edu
iBorba, Debora SC 140 Spanish Grad Student jdborba@purdue.edu
iBorkowsk, Sharoen SC 257 588-4671 |ASL Senior Lecturer shorkow@purdue.edu
iBrennan Chashi, Akiko SC 290 49 63254 |Japanese Senior Lecturer 'achashi@purdue.edu
EBreschinsky, Zina - |INoOffice ; Emerita Emerita }zab@purdue.edu
iBrito Santos, Thiago SC GO05 : Spanish/Portugue|TA fsant0$12@purdueedu
éBroden, Thomas SC 209 ;49 67278 |[Emeritus Emeritus jbroden@purdue.edu
;Brokaw, Felice SC GO54 E Spanish Grad Student :fbrokaw@purdue.edu
:Brown, Becky NoOffice ! Emerita Emerita bbrown@purdue.edu
;:Bryans, Marisa SC 208 : Linguistics Ling Grad Student imbryans@purdue.c-:‘du
Eul’fnr_lg_tgn\l_\hlham NaOffice Emeritus Emeritus buff@purdue. edu
‘;Burtscherj Marlene SC 214 - |German TA imburtsch@purdue.edu
ICabrera de Morales, Blanca PRCE 185 4961691 |Spanish Senior Lecturer %blanca@purdue.edu
Campbell, Charles SC 255 Classics Assistant Professor campb441@purdue.edu
Carmona, Anderson SC 258 Spanish TA carmonaQ@purdue.edu
asﬁé,?aﬁégém"”'"_ SCGoos | Spanish TA B icastﬁ 36@purdue.edu
Channon, Robert SC G021 49 61683 |Russian Associate Professor ichannon@purdue.edu
Cheng, Yi-Fang SC 240 Chinese TA .cheng627@purdue.edu
Clare, Roderick SC G0B1 Linguistics Ling Grad Student  Irclare@purdue.edu -
‘Clavijo Vargas, Fernando SC G003 Spanish Grad Student ?jclavijo@purdue.edu
(Clavijo, Francisco SC G005 Spanish TA felavijo@purdue.edu
iCoda, Elena SC 146C 49 43833 |ltalian Professor fecoda@purdue.edu
Eo?en, Fritz NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus jcohenfg@purdue.éaﬂn T
Cong, Yan SC G015 Chinese Assistant Professor %cong4@purdue.edu
Canner, Daniel SC 103 Classics Assistant Professor iconner62@purdue.edu
?Cooks, Maria NoOffice Emerita Emerita 'marcooks@purdue.edu
‘Corredor Sanchez, Piedad SC 202 i Spanish LTL ‘correder@purdue.edu
iCuza, Alejandro SC 160 .49 61685 Spahish Professor ‘acuza@@purdue.edu
Cuza's Lab, Alejandro SC 220A Lab Lab ‘acuza@purdue.edu
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Czerwionka, Lori SC 168 496-6046 |Spanish Associate Professor czerwionka@purdue.edu
Delnick, Emily NoOffice Spanish Grad Student edelnick@purdue.edu
Dick, Katerina iSC 264 Russian LTL ieddick@purdue.edu
Dickson, Keith SC G066 Classics Professor ikdickson@purdue.edu
Dixon, Paul SC 155 49 43835 Fortugué_s_éf_Spani‘Professor Tudoberm@purdue. edu N
iDmitrieva, Olga SC 166 149 49330 |Russian lassociate Professor  .edmitrie@purdue.edu
Dorribo, Elizabeth SC113 Spanish Lecturer 3edorribo@purdue.edu
Eddy, Mary SC 111 49 62279 French AP 1meddy@purdue.edu
Egere, Chinaza SC 212 French Grad Student icegere@purdue.edu
Ehsanfar, Saeed SC 214 French iTA ;sehsanfa@purdue.edu
iElistratava, Tatiana 3C 146E 4962895 |Graduate Studies iAdmin Asst %telistra@purdue.edu
Felten, VVanessa PRCE 187 German !Lecturer !vfelten@purdueedu
Freeman, Robert NoOQffice Emeritus Emeritus irsfree@purdue.edu
Fujie, Nagi SC 164 Japanese LTL .‘nfujie@purdue.edu
Fukada, Atsushi SC 268 Japanese Professor afukada@purdue edu
Gabbard-Rocha, Robert Tyler ‘NoOffice PSRL AP irgabbar@purdue.edu
Gabrielov, Amina SC 204 Russian Senior Lecturer gabrielo@purdue.edu
Garfinkel, Alan NoOQffice Emeritus Emeritus ‘_alangarf@purdue.edu
Gibson, Twyla SC 128 49 43828 |Receptionist Clerical Staff itdgibson@purdue.edu
Gomez Alzate, Edier SC 254 iLing Grad Studen |Linguistics iegomezal@purdue.edu
Grande, Giuseppina SC 154 49 66624 |ltalian Lecturer ggrande@purdue.edu
Guerwane, Lhousseine PRCE 193  i49-43864 |Arabic " Lecturer ‘guerwane@purdue.edu
Guzman Ruiz, Miluska NoCffice Spanish Grad Student jmguzmanr@purdue.edu
Hale, Nick SC 206 Spanish TA ihale1 16@purdue.edu
Hamad Zahonero, Nuur 5C 156 49 45758 |Spanish Lecturer nhamadza@purdue.edu
Hart, Patricia NoOffice Emerita Emerita phart@purdue.edu
Hatasa, Kazumi SC 286 49 43846 |Japanese Professor khatasa@purdue.edu
Hatfieid, Bilt {NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus hatfield@purdue.edu
Hinkel, Irina SC 213 German LTL |ihinkel@purdue,edu
Hipsher, Joni L. S5C 146A 49 43834 |Assistant to Head |AP lihipshe@purdue.edu
Hong, Wei SC 182 49 43859 [Chinese * iProfessor ?hongwei@purdue.e_d'u 7
Hsieh,_DanieI SC 161 Tag 485_9_8 Chinese Associate Professor ‘dhsieh@purdue.edu
Hu, Jingying SC G020 Chinese TA ‘hu880@purdue.edu
Hughes, Nancy i NoOffice 49 62892 Business " |Business Office nhughes@purdue.edu
\drissi Alami, Ahmed SC 260 149 62265 |Arabic - iAssociate Professor  jaidrissi@purdue.edu
Ishii, Marina 'SC 263 49 66075 [Japanese Lecturer ishim@purdue.edu ]
Issa, Sayed SC 288 Arabic "|Assistant Professor esissa@purdue.edu
Jaran, Sarah SC 208 Linguistics Comp Lit Is,jaran@purdue.edu
Jean, Muni SC G057 Korean Misiting Scholar §jean4@purdue.edu
Jiimenez, Angela SC 240 Spanish TA jimen193@purdue.edu T
I)uin, Gwenae! SC 214 Ling Grad Studen Comp Lit gjouin@purdue.edrur
Kantor, Alen SC 158 49 43873 |Hebrew Lecturer akantor@purdue.edu )
Karbashevska, Oksana 5C G061 Russian Ukraine Scholar ‘okarbash@purdue.edu
Keck, Christiane NoOffice Emerita Emerita ckeck@purdue.edu
Kirm, Huai-Rhin SC 123 49-43882 |Korean Lecturer kimz2754@purdue.edu
Kim, Jungeun SC 140 Korean Visiting Scholar kim3964@purdue.edu
Kim, Yonsoo SC 190 49 43830 |Spanish Associate Professor  kim153@purdue.edu
rK'innaIIy, Cara SC 163 Spanish Associate Professor ckinnall@purdue.edu
Kirby, Travis SC 135B Pgrdue IT ‘kirby4@purdue.edu
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Konysbgkkyzy, Bayan 1SC G054 | .Japanese [TA [] :bionysbe@rdue.eﬁ
Kpetsu, Shalom SC Go24 ' French TA fskpetsu@purdue.edu
‘Kraft, Christine Multra NoOffice ASL LTL ;smultrak@purdue.edu
;Kroninger, Andrew SC 214 : German TA ;akroning@purdue.edu
‘Kuleshova, Deliya SC 206 1 Russian TA idkuteshov@purdue.edu
iKuo, Chien-Min SC 240 ! iChinese Grad Student ikuo?g@purdue.edu
Kurita, Hitomi SC G054 ljapanese TA ‘hkurita@purdue.edu
iLawton, Ben NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus flawton@purdue.edu
%Leverage, Paula SC 157 49 49661 |French Associate Professor :Ieverage@purdue.edu
iLi, Yue SC 212 Linguistics Grad Student éli4207@purdue.edu _E
Lopez Diaz, Alejandra SC G003 Spanish TA éalopezd@purdue.edu '
Lutz, Asami NoOffice ‘ Japanese LTL élutz1 5@purdue.edu
Lyanda-Geller, Olga SC 180 ;49 49390 {Russian Assistant Professor ;okogan@purdue.edu
|Mancing, Howard NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus mancing@purdue.edu
:Martinelli di Fiuza, Brunella NoOffice NA Spanish Grad Student martis22@purdue.edu
EMatsuo, Ayaka SC 212 Japanese TA lmatsuo@purdue.edu :
iMercier‘ Elizabeth SC 204 :49 62262 |Classics Senior Lecturer leemercie@purdue.edu i
iMewald, Anja 5C 258 6 German LTL amewald@purdue. edu
éMinobe, Masaki SC G054 Japanese TA minobe@purdue.edu
iMontes, Tania SC 140 Spanish Visiting Scholar itmontesv@purdueedu
‘Maoodie, Erin SC 203 49 62260 |Classics Associate Professor iemoodie@purdue.edu
f!VIoraIes, Mario 3C 202 Spanish TA 1morale1 1@purdue.edu
‘Morales-Serrano, Soledad SC 146F 49 43843 Program Admin | AP jmoralesz@purdue.edu
Mosca, Annalisa SC 154 49 66624 ltalian Senior Lecturer imosca@purdue.edu
Mowl, Rita NoOffice ASL LTL ;rmowl@purdue.edu
Neary-Sundquist, Colleen SC172 49 49365 |Spanish Associate Professor  ‘cnearysu@purdue.edu
No, Song SC 188 49 43866 |Spanish Associate Professor isno1@purdue.edu
INodar, Leah SC 258 Linguistics Ling Grad Student ;Inodar@purdue.edu
‘Obando Taborda, Andres SC G024 i Spanish TA éaobandot@purdue‘edu
Qgiuchi, Sayuri SC 139 7‘49 49543 |Japanese Lecturer Esogiuchi@purdue.edu
Oloore, Nafiu SC206 French Grad Student ioolayiw@purdue.edu
‘Qlson, Daniel J SC 178 49 49387 | §banish Professor :danielolson@purdue.edu :
Osumi, Akari SC G020 Japanese TA faosumi@purdue.edu
Ougier, Sacha SC 264 French LTL isougier@purdue.edd“
Ovésen Dawn R. NoOffice ASL- o ETL Edovesen@purdue.edu o
Paez-Urbano, Kely SC 107 }49 61692 |Spanish Senior Lecturer . "7§kb’éé'z'ﬂrib@purdue.edu
:F’-apiashvili, Megi SC 240 1 Spanish LTL fmpapiash@purdue'.éaﬂ”
lPina 'F;alacio, Lorena SC 208 Spanisﬁ"m TA EIpinr:ipr:ll@purdue.edu
Quinones, Agustin SC 206 Spanish TA N _idﬁ_iﬁ'bna@purdue.edu o
Quiroga, Jhon Hader SC Go22 3 Spanish TA jquireg@purdue.edu
;F—é-p-p, Lainie SC G022 Cornerstone TA ;Irapp@purdue.edu
Rasajski-Sasic, Viseslava SC 213 German Lecturer %vrasajsk@purdue.edu
iRathrnann, Marc SC 272 |49 47647 VGerman Senior Lecturer %mrathman@purd ue.edu
}Rauh, Nicholas sc 21 549 66079 ECIassics Professor ‘rachn@purdue.edu
}Reyes‘ Nancy NoOffice Spanish Grad Student reyesn@purdus. edu
Rios-Rojas, Gabriel SC G023 Spanish Assistant Professor  igriosroj@purdus.edu
‘Rohr, Jessica NoOffice i German Grad Student jrohr@purdue. edu
Rowland, Herbert MNoOffice 1‘ Emeritus Emeritus hrowland@purdue.edu
iSanchez—LIama, fRigo SC 184 3 Spanish Professor sanchezL@purdue.edu

Monday, March 11, 2024

Page 3 of 4




Full Mame Office | Phone Language Position E-msail Aodress
Scott, Ligia SC 164 ' Spanish LTL alsscott@purdue.edu !
Sekine, Eiji NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus ‘esekine@purdue.edu i
Shay, Robin A SC 205 1588~3553 ASL Senior Lecturer ;shayra@purdue.edu i
gblano Escobar, Laura SC G022 3 Spanish TA 'Isolanoe@purdue.edu j:
|Staszkiewicz Garcia, Bruno SC G020 Spanish Grad Student bstaszki@purdue.edu i
%gs, Stacy NoOffice ASL LTL :ssteggs@purdue.edu
‘Stephenson, Marcia NoOffice Spanish Emerti ;mstephen@purdue,edu
IStinchcomty, Dawn F SC 192 45 68082 Spanish Associate Professor %stinchcomb@purdue.edu
Sturm, Jessica S5C 186 49 69692 |French Assaciate Professor  jsturm@purdue.edu
Sun, Ching-Jen SC 212 Compl. Lit Compl. Lit. Student ﬁSunQQQ@purdue.edu
Sundquist, John SCH170 i49 63936 |German Professor ijsundqui@purdue.edu
Sylayeva, Lyubov NoOffice i Russian LTL Iysylayev@purdue.edu
Tang, Zhengyu (Jade) SC G063 49 66222 |Chinese LTL itango@purdue.edu
Tenorio, Cecilia SC 156 49 43842 |Spanish Senior Lecturer gctenorio@purdue.edu
Turco, Jeffrey SC 262 German Associate Professor  jturco@purdue.edu
Uchida, Mirei SC 208 Japanese TA iuchidaO@purdue.edu
Uchida, Namiko NoCffice Japanese LTL inuchda@purdue.edu
Valero Pena, Ana SC 164 French Lecturer %avalero@purdue.edu
Veldwachter, Nadége SC 292 49 49685 |French Associate Professor lriveldwac@purdue,edu
VWang Route, Hongjian SC 261 Chinese Associate Professor  iwang2512@purdue.edu
VWang, Alice SC G063 49 86222 |Chinese Senior Lecturer iwanga@purdue.edu
Wann, Ai-Jenn SC G063 49 66222 (Chinese LTL iawann@purdue.edu
Warden, Nolan SC 113 Spanish Lecturer nmwarden@purdue.edu
Wei, Li SC GO Chinese Assistant Professor iweili@purdue.edu
§Wei, Mariko SC 174 49 66044 'Japanese Associate Professor imoroishi@purdueedu
§White, Melinda BRNG 4159 Spanish TA 1Whitei34@purdue.edu
jWiIIiam, Jennifer SC 146B 49 43834 |German Professor _gj_mwilliam@purdue.edu
iWipf, Joseph NoCifice Emeritus Emeritus ;wipf@purd ue.edu
Wood, Allen NoOffice Emeritus Emeritus iwooda@purdue.edu
thou. Alexis SC 258 Ling Grad Studen |Linguistics ‘atews@purdue.edu
Count: 176)
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